LC Adapter

FE b 1 6121F
N4« FOA-LCLCMD45BGZ-06

G2 OtleE R Ay Hlicay M5 LC-LC
Multi Mode (OM1/OM2) Duplex RJ45 Type f:(7y

Features:

Complies with IEC 61754-4 and JIS compliance
Materials compliant to RoHS

Precision Zirconia split sleeve

High precision alignment

Low insertion and return loss and back reflection
Also available are SC/LC adapter with the shutter

Material:

Sleeve : Zirconia
Housing: Polycarbonate (PC)

Specification:

Insertion Loss: Standard <0.2 dB / HQ <0.1 dB
Durability: Standard 500 Cycles / HQ 1000 Cycles
Flammability Rate: UL94-V0

Operating Temperature: -25°C+70°C
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